Keysight Technologies
E5072A
ENA Series Network Analyzer
30 kHz to 4.5/ 8.5 GHz
Technical Overview
– Versatile
– Fast
– Compatible

4. 1601 points, full 2-port cal, 1 GHz to 1.2 GHz, IFBW = 500 kHz (E5072A & E5071C), 6 kHz (8753ES).
21 | Keysight | E5072A ENA Series Network Analyzer 30 kHz to 4.5/ 8.5 GHz – Technical Overview
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
E5072A ENA SERIES NETWORK ANALYZER
Test set options
Option E5072A-245 2-port, 30 kHz to 4.5 GHz, configurable test set
Option E5072A-285 2-port, 30 kHz to 8.5 GHz, configurable test set
Additional feature
Option E5072A-006 Wireless power transfer analysis
Option E5072A-008 Frequency offset mode
Option E5072A-010 Time domain analysis
Time base options
Option E5072A-UNQ Standard stability time base
Option E5072A-1E5 High stability time base
Hard disk drive options
Option E5072A-017 Removable hard disk drive
Option E5072A-019 Standard hard disk drive
Calibration documentation
Option E5072A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Option E5072A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
E5072AU E5072A UPGRADE KIT
Option E5072AU-008 Add frequency offset mode
Option E5072AU-010 Add time domain analysis
Option E5072AU-1E5 Add high stability time base
Option E5072AU-028 Removable hard disk kit
Option E5072AU-285 From 4.5 GHz to 8.5 GHz for E5072A-245
For more details, see the Keysight E5072A Network Analyzer, Configuration Guide, part number 5990-8001EN
(http://literature.cdn.keysight.com/litweb/pdf/5990-8001EN.pdf).
022 | Keysight | E5072A ENA Series Network Analyzer 30 kHz to 4.5/ 8.5 GHz – Technical Overview
This information is subject to change without notice.